C
12730 Commonwealth Drive • Fort Myers, Florida 33913
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
Fax: 239-561-1025 • www.crystek.com
CRYSTEK
CORPORATION
5×7 mm SMD, 3.3V, LVDS
CCLD-033 Model

via to
ground
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek LVDS Osc.
#2 Model 033
#3 Temp Range: Blank = 0/70°C, M = -20/70°C, X = -40/85°C
#4 Stability:  (see Table 1)
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
CCLD‐033X‐50‐155.520
3.3V, ‐40/85°C, ±50ppm, 155.520 MHz
 Blank ± 100ppm
 50 ±   50ppm
 25 ±   25ppm
 20* ±   20ppm
*not available in  -40/85
Stability Indicator
Table 1
CCLD - 033 X - 50 - 155.520
#1 #5#3#2 #4
0.071
(1.80)
Function pin 1 Output pin
Open or N/C
"1" level 0.7×Vdd Min
"0" level 0.3×Vdd Max
Active
Active
High Z
Enable/Disable
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Standard Clock Oscillators category: